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Calendar of Sabine Lautenschläger 
Executive Board member and Vice-Chair of the 
Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory Mechanism 

January 2017 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 10 January Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 11 January Governing Council (teleconference) By phone 

Thursday, 12 January Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 13 January Supervisory Board ECB 

Monday, 16 January Basel Consultative Group of Basel Committee on Banking 
Supervision (BCBS) – presentation on “European Banking 
Supervision – set-up and challenges” 

Dubai 

Tuesday, 17 January Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 18 January Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 19 January Governing Council ECB 

Tuesday, 24 January Executive Board ECB 

 Event organised by Übersee-Club Hamburg – speech on 
“The test of progress – Europe, the euro and the future” 

Hamburg 

Thursday, 26 January Supervisory Board ECB 

 Eurogroup  Brussels 

Monday, 30 January Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Tuesday, 31 January Executive Board ECB 

 


